Standard Series
Gigabit Series Redline 1000MG
Redline 1000MGM
SPECIFICATIONS OF THE REDLINE GIGABIT SERIES PRODUCTSThe Redline Gigabit Series of FSO
products provides transmission
speeds at Gigabit data rates while
maintaining robust operation
and carrier class availability. Our

Laser safety IEC 60825-1 Class1M
Electrical and EMC EN 55024, EN 60950, EN 55022
ORDERING INFORMATION  Part Number
FSO Terminals
Redline 1000MG: Short Range Gigabit FSO Transceiver with 1000 Base-SX Interface MG-LK-1000
Redline 1000MG: Short Range Gigabit FSO Transceiver with 1000 Base-LX Interface MG-LK-1000L
Redline 1000MGM: Gigabit FSO Transceiver with 1000 Base-SX Interface MG-LK-1000M
Redline 1000MGM: Gigabit FSO Transceiver with 1000 Base-LX Interface MG-LK-1000ML
Power Supplies
Power Supply: 230 VAC for Gigabit Series MG-PSU-230
Power Supply: 48 VDC for Gigabit Series MG-PSU-48
Interfaces